Orange

18 inscrits

Nom

Bailly
Sosson
Tolman
Tolman
BERTHOLOM
BOENNEC
COLLIOU
COURTOIS
DOUCHET
DUVOLLET
GICQUEL
GRAFFIN
LE COZ

LE NAOUR

LEREVEREND-DUVOLLET

NEDELEC
PETITIJEAN

ROBIC

Violet

19 inscrits

Nom

De Sousa
Laiger
Piéron

BOENNEC

Liste de départ par circuit

Challenge 29 - Moyenne Distance

8 décembre 2024 a 09:00

Prénom

Antoine

Romain

Arthur

Mikaél

Prénom
Nadia
Kévin
David
Gaélle
Cuyril
Mahé
Thibaud
Yann
Denis
David
Sara
Denis
Joél
Gaélle
Ghislaine
Nolwenn
Mathys

Jeanne

Numéro SI

8418148

8418146

8033091

8509036

7018143

1408220

8118142

8191070

8018141

8018142

1018141

8009028

8170277

8290400

Numéro Sl

8512610

Circuit
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Circuit
Violet
Violet
Violet

Violet



Nom
BRANGER
CABARET
CHOUX
DELETRE
DEZORME
LAIR
LANNABI
NEDELEC
PECOURT
PECOURT
PETITJEAN
PITON
ROBIC
STIRNEMANN-RELOT

URVOY

Jaune

5 inscrits

Nom

LE JEUNE
BENEITO

LE DEZ

LE TOCQUEC

MOLINARD

Bleu

12 inscrits

Nom
BAILLET
BAUD JEAN
CAHAGNIER
COEFFE
GONZALES

JEAN

Prénom
Gilles
Thomas
Guillaume
Maxime
Léo
Augustin
Mehdi
Jean-René
Mattéo
Noé
Hervé
Elisabeth
Francois
Aude

Jean-Francois

Prénom
Tiaré
Louis
Naomie
Kelya

Alban

Prénom
Marin
Hélori
yann
Michel
Séverine

Johanna

Numéro Sl
1603055
Pas de puce
8100388
8324779
8242808
8018144
8412903
8118144
8418160
8099171
8160875
8018143
9200340
Numéro SI
7000965
1403463
8170709
Numéro Sl
308591
1560407
1603066
1290400
1560412

Circuit

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Circuit

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Circuit

Bleu

Bleu

Bleu

Bleu

Bleu

Bleu



Nom

LE BARBER
LE BARBER
LE TOCQUEC
MOLINARD
MOLINARD

THOMAS

Violet Court

3 inscrits

Nom Prénom
LE GUEN Marléne
VOLANT Sophie

VOLANT

Typhaine

Prénom Numéro SI
Alexis 2022338
Louis 1965555
Alyana 7018146
Arthur

Ségoléne

Elouan

Numéro Sl

1403466

1971826

1828002

Circuit

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Circuit
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu

Bleu



