# Liste de départ par circuit

## **Challenge 29 - Moyenne Distance**

8 décembre 2024 à 09:00

## Orange

### 18 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
Bailly	Nadia		Orange
Sosson	Kévin	8418148	Orange
Tolman	David		Orange
Tolman	Gaëlle		Orange
BERTHOLOM	Cyril	8418146	Orange
BOENNEC	Mahé	8033091	Orange
COLLIOU	Thibaud		Orange
COURTOIS	Yann	8509036	Orange
DOUCHET	Denis	7018143	Orange
DUVOLLET	David	1408220	Orange
GICQUEL	Sara	8118142	Orange
GRAFFIN	Denis	8191070	Orange
LE COZ	Joël	8018141	Orange
LE NAOUR	Gaëlle	8018142	Orange
LEREVEREND-DUVOLLET	Ghislaine	1018141	Orange
NEDELEC	Nolwenn	8009028	Orange
PETITJEAN	Mathys	8170277	Orange
ROBIC	Jeanne	8290400	Orange

## **Violet**

### 19 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
De Sousa	Antoine		Violet
Laiger	Romain		Violet
Piéron	Arthur		Violet
BOENNEC	Mikaël	8512610	Violet

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
BRANGER	Gilles	1603055	Violet
CABARET	Thomas	Pas de puce	Violet
CHOUX	Guillaume		Violet
DELETRE	Maxime	8100388	Violet
DEZORME	Léo	8324779	Violet
LAIR	Augustin		Violet
LANNABI	Mehdi	8242808	Violet
NEDELEC	Jean-René	8018144	Violet
PECOURT	Mattéo	8412903	Violet
PECOURT	Noé	8118144	Violet
PETITJEAN	Hervé	8418160	Violet
PITON	Elisabeth	8099171	Violet
ROBIC	François	8160875	Violet
STIRNEMANN-RELOT	Aude	8018143	Violet
URVOY	Jean-François	9200340	Violet

## Jaune

### 5 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
LE JEUNE	Tiaré		Jaune
BENEITO	Louis	7000965	Jaune
LE DEZ	Naomie	1403463	Jaune
LE TOCQUEC	Kelya	8170709	Jaune
MOLINARD	Alban		Jaune

## Bleu

### 12 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
BAILLET	Marin	308591	Bleu
BAUD JEAN	Hélori	1560407	Bleu
CAHAGNIER	yann		Bleu
COEFFE	Michel	1603066	Bleu
GONZALES	Séverine	1290400	Bleu
JEAN	Johanna	1560412	Bleu

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
LE BARBER	Alexis	2022338	Bleu
LE BARBER	Louis	1965555	Bleu
LE TOCQUEC	Alyana	7018146	Bleu
MOLINARD	Arthur		Bleu
MOLINARD	Ségolène		Bleu
THOMAS	Elouan		Bleu

## **Violet Court**

### 3 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
LE GUEN	Marlène	1403466	Violet Court
VOLANT	Sophie	1971826	Violet Court
VOLANT	Typhaine	1828002	Violet Court